Wet - Work Charge 22693

Waste Water Charges 5673

Drainage Development Fees 60551

Drainage Observation Fees 660

Water Observation Charge 800

Fees For Survey Obs. Report
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan 41414

KMDA's Development Charge
Total 244484

Amount in Words : Rupees Two Lac Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four only

This document being an e-Demand of Building, does not require any signature